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
1 -yr lease $360/mo.
michael_aggiehorticulture @ neo.tamu.edu 

$600 Adorable 2bd/1bth, excellent 
condition, single garage, 2001 Miller, 
Bryan 846-1012.

* Rentalaccess.com * Pre-leasing for May 
& August, Summer specials, 268-7400 
Owner/ Agent.

*** Hickory Park Duplexes *** 3/2 floor
plans, pre-lease now for May & August. 
Fenced yard, pets ok, great floor plans, 
location, www.rentalaccess.com 268- 
7400 Owner/ Agent. Limited time: 
Summer 3bed lease specials.

1-3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

1-F Roommate needed for summer 
sublease. Own bathroom, $380/mo. 
negotiable. Call Kelly 571-9526.

1-female to sublease 3/2 house asap, 
$385/mo. +bills obo, on shuttle. 469-879- 
1388.

1/1 apartment, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
SMALL QUIET COMMUNITY, biking 
distance to Blinn & walking to St. Joseph 
Hospital, SWIMMING POOL, covered 
parking. AVAIL 5/1/03, Twin City 
Properties 979-775-2291.

Ibdrm/lbth in 3bdrm/3bth, $375/mo., 
sublease, furnished, non-smoking, 
Exchange. 696-4236.

2/1 duplex $575; 808 Llano avail. 8/2; 
Fenced yard, shuttle, w/d conn., Pets OK. 
695-2025.
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2/1 duplex, c a/h, all appl., w/d conn., big 
kitchen, fenced with lawn care provided. 
AVAIL 5/20/03, Twin City Properties 979- 
775-2291.

2/1 duplex, a/c, w/d connection, fenced 
yard, located behind Blinn. Available 
8/1/03. $675/mo. 832-289-1625/ 281-428- 
2310.

2/1 house w/ study, c a/h, w/d conn., all 
appl., fenced, garage, biking distance to 
TAMU. AVAILABLE 8/6/03, Twin City 
Properties 979-775-2291.

2/1 on Longmire, in CS. On shuttle, water 
paid, $435/mo- $465/mo. Free month with 
1 year lease. 690-6155.

Newsday Crossword DRESS FOR SUCCESS by G. Grabowski 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Candice 

Bergen’s dad 
6 Colorado 

ski resort
11 Be a suitor
14 Hawk’s home
15 Self-confident 

manner
16 Misbehaving 

tyke
17 Know-it-all
19 Badminton 

barrier
20 Spinning toy
21 Smell strongly
22 Kids with 

curfews
24 Actress 

MacRae
26 Composer 

Camille 
Saint-_

28 Stinging 
insect

32 Secured, 
as a skate

35 Sheep's bleat
36 Gotta 

Be Me”
37 Lubricates
38 Big Apple 

borough
40 Create 

with yarn
41 Lennon’s love
42 Canape 

topping
43 Classroom 

walkway
44 Pompous 

person
49 Nitwits
50 Engraves
53 Mold and

mildew
55 Hiker's trail
56 Leatherworker’s 

tool

58 Onassis’ 
nickname

59 Amtrak 
cross brace

63 Competed in 
a marathon

64 Seer’s deck
65 Not skillful
66 Spanish shout
67 Storage 

structures
68 Walking sticks

DOWN
1 __of Eden
2 Sample tapes
3 Data chart
4 Football filler
5 Tested again
6 Legal motion
7 Saturate
8 Rolling or 

bowling 
follower

9 Superlative 
suffix

10 Lipton rival
11 Beverage 

bags
12 Sign of 

the future
13 Selects, 

with “for"
18 Scream
23 Reference set: 

Abbr.
25 Looks at
26 Tchaikovsky’s 

_ Lake
27 Hero of 

Greek 
mythology

29 Woodwind 
instruments

30 Wicked
31 Chapeau site
32 Dramatist 

Anita

33 She 
Sweet”

34 Blissful place, 
so to speak

38 Writer Harte
39 Fishing poles
40 __and kin
43 Old-fashioned
45 Navigation 

problem
46 Coquettes
47 Card suit
48 Leave_ 

Beaver
51 Gobbled up
52 Steal, slangily
53 Casino game
54 Russian river
55 Walk heavily 
57 Permits
60 Ooh and _
61 Anger
62 Double-helix 

molecule

12 3 4
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2/1 house, wood floors & carpet, c a/h, 
w/d conn, Ig double lot, covered back 
porch, big fenced yard, 1-car garage. 
AVAIL 5/9/03, $695/mo. TCP 775-2291.

4/2 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced w/ lawn care provided. AVAIL 
5/21/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

Free locator service. Many houses, 
duplexes, apartments, etc. Century-21 
Beal. 764-2500. For a list of properties 
visit us online www.century21bcs.com.

New duplexes- Edelweiss Gartens. 3! 
refrigerator, w/d, $1000/mo. Call Jr 
Merker, Coventry Glen Realty 
2894, (979)777-2910.

2/1 quaint duplex with columns and an 
arched entry, c a/h w/d conn., big rooms, 
fenced w/lawncare provided. AVAIL 
5/16/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

2/1.5 duplex, c a/h w/d conn., all appl., FP, 
fenced w/lawncare provided. AVAILABLE 
NOW OR PRELEASE FOR AUGUST. 
Twin City Properties 979-775-2291.

2806 Leonard Road. Large 4bdrm/2bth 
w/garage, on 1-acre. Perfect for fifth-yr 
Corps members. $1200/mo w/deposit. 
693-1488.

2bdrm/1.5bth &1bdrm/1bth fourplexes, 
close to campus, great location, nice 
floorplan. Pre-leasing for Aug.776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com
2bdrm/2bth duplex, summer sublease, 
w/d, fenced yard, May free. $750/mo. 
979-485-0533.

3/2 duplex 901A Azalea, w/d, on shuttle 
route, no pets. $960/mo, $900 deposit. 
Available 8/1 2003. 764-6126.

3/2 duplex, w/d, ethernet, SWPKWY. 
August $960, May ???. 690-9466.

3/2 Duplex. All appliances, lawn care, 
shuttle route, 2 miles from campus, 
$1,100/mo. 229-7015.

3/2 duplex, w/d connection, shuttle route. 
$795/mo. 1229 April Bloom 1-800-858- 
9051.

3/2 duplexes, pre-leasing May and 
August, like new, w/d, lawn care, no pets, 
$ 1000/mo. 691-0304,571-6020.

3/2 house, Southwood Valley area, c a/h, 
w/d conn, FP, fenced w/ deck and patio, 
ext storage, 2-car garage, $1100/mo, 
AVAIL 5/21. TCP 775-2291.

3/2 sublease, summer special, $850/mo., 
fenced, shuttle route, great location, 
www.rentalaccess.com 979-268-7400.

3/2 townhouses, 1250sq.ft., newer, food 
pantry, walk-in closets, on bus-route, now 
pre-leasing, excellent rates. 694-0320, 
office @ luxormanagement.com

3/3, luxury duplex, 1350sqft., includes 
w/d, fenced yard, lawn care, $1150/mo. 
Available for August. 764-3902. 
www.universityleasing.com

3/3, luxury duplex, 1350sqft, includes 
w/d, fenced yard, lawn care, $ 1025/mo. 
Available for May. 764-3902. 
www.universityleasing.com

308 Sulpher Springs, 6-bedroom, CHA, 
2800sqft. Available now. $1500/month. 
224-0675.

3bdrm, fully furnished, available for 
summer, $500/mo., 5-min. from campus. 
210-771-5140.

3bdrm/2bth duplexes, pre-leasing for May 
and August, nice, w/d, lawn-care, no pets, 
$975/mo. 412-0022.

3bdrm/2bth house for summer lease, 
June- August, $750/mo., off 2818. 775- 
0147.

3bdrm/2bth Mobile home. Fenced 
backyard. Across from Post Oak Mall. 
$650/mo. Available 8-1-03. Call Carl 
696-0260 or 696-1388.

3bdrm/3bth new duplexes, great floorplan, 
3bdrm/2bth duplexes, 2bdrm/2bth
fourplexes, Ibdrm/lbth fourplexes,
2bdrm/1.5bth fourplexes, Pre-leasing for 
May and August.
www.aggielandleasing.com

4-Plexes: Bryan, 2909 Prairie Flower 2/1 
$450, w/d conn; 2401 Roundtree 1/1 
$395. Alpha Omega Properties, Broker 
774-7820.
4/2 duplex, c a/h, w/d conn, 2 living areas, 
FP, lawn care provided, approx 
1600SQFT. TCP 775-2291.

Behind Northgate, summer sublease, 
1bdrm, $300/mo. all utilities included. 
Available 5/1,979-676-0415.

JOB FAIR

Hear Ye! Hear Ye! 
Calling All Job Seekers!

For more information, Contact: 
Bryan College Station 

Chamber of Commerce 
979-260-5200

Brazos Valley Workforce Center 
1-800-386-7200 
979-776-7444

Can you afford not to attend 
the Brazos Valley Chambers 
of Commerce, Brazos Valley 
Workforce Centers, KBTX- 
TV & Texas A&M sponsored 
Part-Time/Full-Time Job 
Fair featuring entry-level to 
professional job openings?

Saturday, April 26,
9:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M.

Reed Arena 
Texas A&M University

4/2 studio, c a/h, all appl. including 2 
refrigerators, w/d conn., 2 living areas, FP, 
some fenced, 1600SQFT. PRELEASE 
THIS FLOORPLAN FOR AUGUST!! 
Twin City properties 979-775-2291.

4/3, 3/3, &3/2 townhouses, duplexes 
&fourplexes. Very spacious, newer, great 
amenities, now pre-leasing, excellent 
rates. 694-0320, 
office @ luxormanagement.com

4bdrm/2bth, w/d connections, fenced, 
3104 Longleaf, $1100/mo. 693-1448. 

Attention Students! Why Pay Rent? 
Buy a home and rent out the other rooms 
and live for free! Call (979)693-7653 or 
visit AndrewSmifhOnline.com Broker, 
Century 21 Beal.

Available May 15th! Lease/Sublease, 
Year old 4/2 house, Large Master 
Bedroom, Garage, w/d, Large Backyard 
with A/G Pool. Call 779-7733.

Bike or walk to TAMU. Safe 
Neighborhood. Hardwood floors. Call 
Jim/broker 696-1444.

Brand new 4bdrm/2ba, 2-car garage 
house w/fenced yard. All new appliances 
available May20. $1,400/mo. 680-0173.

Bryan, 810 East 29th, huge house, 3/2 
bath, 2 living areas, fireplace, w/d 
connections, fenced yard, car port, 
ISOOsq.ft., $895 rent, $700 deposit. 775- 
6852.

Bryan. 807 E.30th. 2/3bdr, 2ba. Fireplace, 
w/d connections. Available 6/1. $650 rent, 
$650 deposit. 775-6852.

Cheap summer sublease, 3bdrm/2bth 
$300/mo. Call Tiff/Christy/Katie, 694- 
0039. Great location.

Cheap summer sublease, on bus route, 
close to campus. Call 979-739-4875. 

Christian Private Dorm. Luxury 
accommodations. DTS movie theater. 
Free laundry, cable, &utilities. Rooms start 
at $325. 229-9403.

Close to Kyle Field. 4bdr/2ba new house. 
Walk to school, parking for game days. 
512-218-0015.

College Station home for rent. 
3bdrm/2bth brick home on large lot, near 
Thomas Park, east of campus, living 
room, large kitchen, 1-car garage, central 
air and heat, $1095/mo. 979-695-8675.

College Station Preleasing 2,3,4-bdrms for 
May &August. Updated, pets. 
aggielandrentals.com 776-8984.

College Station. 2/1, fenced, w/d 
connection, appliances, shuttle, $550/mo. 
(979)693-4840

Condo for lease, 4bdrm/4ba, large living 
room, full kitchen with built ins, w/d and 
unit. Telephone, cable, internet in each 
room. Pool, basketball, volleyball courts, 
lots of parking. Available May 2003, 210- 
659-2592, 210-913-4846,
aggiemomnancy @ aol.com

Country Living. 5bdrm/3bth, available 
5/15, $1500/mo. -i-deposit. 4bdrm/2bth, 
available 5/15, $1100/mo. +deposit.
2bdrm/1bth, available 8/1, $550/mo.
+deposit. All are 8-minutes from campus. 
Pets allowed. 778-3523.

CS Duplexes, very nice, 2-3-4 bedrooms, 
excellent location, on shuttle, tile, 
fireplace, ceiling fans, w/d, lawn service, 
fenced, pets ok. 693-1855, 255-1585, 
255-0424.

Duplex 2/1, W/D, fence, C.S., $299 
deposit, pager 226-2100, 764-5969.

Duplex, May lease. 3bdrm/2bth, large 
fenced yard. Spacious kitchen. $775/mo. 
Cathy 846-6827.

Duplexes: Bryan, 3603 B Mahan, 2/2 
$575, w/d conn, fenced yard, other units 
available in the area for May thru August.
Alpha Omega Properties, Broker 774- 
7820.

Free Rent May, August. 1-M for summer 
sublease. University Commons 4/?. $335 
+1/4bills. Furnished. Josh. 268-1997.

Free storage, all sizes, regular and climate 
controlled starting at $27. Call for details 
693-0551.

Great 4-plex, walk to TAMU, 2-1, 
$450/mo, $300 deposit. 764-1082.

Great rental rates in great locations, 
Bryan/ College Station, 777-3371.

Great summer house. Deck, 4bdrm, two 
Christian brothers seeking two 
roommates, near bus line, 469-371-1904. 

Holleman Ridge Patio Homes 3/2, $1025, 
ceramic tile, w/d conn, fenced yards, 
enclosed carport, lawn care and pest 
control provided. Alpha Omega 
Properties, Broker 774-7820.
House for rent, available Aug. 15, off 
Texas Avenue, across from campus. 
3bdrm/2bth, ISOOsq.ft., mostly furnished, 
w/d, no pets, $ 1000/mo. +deposit. 693- 
3083.

House: Bryan, 4324 Culpepper, 3/1
$800, large fenced yard, close to A&M, 
w/d conn, lawn and pest control paid; 
College Station, 505 Gilbert, 3/3 $975, w/d 
included, partially fenced. Alpha Omega 
Properties, Broker 774-7820
Houses for rent in College Station in May 
and June. 3-2-2 from $1100 to $1200, 4-3- 
2, $1400. For/more/info call Lis 777-2327 
Coventry Glen Realty.

Large Ibdrm duplex, fireplace, separate 
utility room with W/D connections, fenced 
yard, on shuttle, no pets, $485/mo. +bills, 
693-8534.

Large Ibdrm/lbth, $395/mo., bike to A&M, 
walk-in closet, available 5/1/03. 979-268- 
0435.

Large 2/2 townhome, 301 Nimitz, off 
University, 3yrs. old, ceramic tile, w/d, 
fenced in patio, $800/mo., available May. 
979-260-2271.

Large 3/2, on shuttle, Southwood Valley, 
Rosewood Villas. Preleasing for May 
2003 and August 2003. 1,215sq.ft.
washer/ dryer included in rent. Wesley: 
739-4724 or wesleysanders@remax.net, 
Tommye: 680-1758,
dtbaussie @ cox-internet.com Website: 
www2.txcyber.com/~mcdowell

Leasing for May and August, nice 2/2 and 
3/2 units. 696-0616,224-0005.

LEASING NOW and PRELEASING for 
MAY ‘03 and AUG ‘03! 1,2,3&4
bedrooms. Call United Realty for our 
listings of properties we have available. 
Our FREE LOCATOR SERVICE is ready 
to take your call. United Realty 694-9140, 
www.united-rico.com

Lovely 2-story 4bdr/3.5ba. Yard kept. 
Shuttle. 2404 Pintail Loop. Available 
August $1600/mo. 220-4005 (leave
message at 817-790-7408).

Low, Low, rents. Starving grads and 
budget minded students, $325/mo. 
Ibdrm/lba, 5-units available now through 
August. 308-310 Ehlinger Dr. Save $$$. 
777-3371.

May move in specials, CS, 2/2 4-plexes, 
summer rent reductions, broker owner. 
777-5477.

May to December leases. 2bd/2ba in 4- 
plexes. $590 to $620 Broker/ owner 777- 
5477.

Mobile home for rent. 3bdrm/2ba, 80X60, 
$700/mo.. Chris 525-9650.

New 2bdrm/2.5bth townhomes for August. 
On shuttle, all appliances. 696-0616/ 224- 
0005.

New 3&4bd homes in Magnolia half-way 
between BCS &Houston. Fenced,
wooded yards. Starting at $895/mo. 
www.grandoakshomes.com 281-252-
4788.

New townhome unit, 2bdrm/2bth,»: I 
walk to campus. 306 Cherry, !73 I 
+utilities. (979)299-0921.
Northgate- 2bdrm/2bth SShd^bth.ir I

nice. Walk to A&M Call 846-4076.
Now preleasing for August, t! K
$1200/mo. Large house, spacious rccrs I 
nice neighborhood. 979-696-8975.
Parkway Apartments. 1600 SW Ph I

1,2 &3bdrm available. Great speciii
693-6540.
Pre-lease for May or August, 2/1 4(e I
w/d connections, new carpet. 609 Tmre I 
$425 693-1448.
Pre-lease for May/August, UniversityfeB
duplexes, 2/2, w/d connections, tal 

$680. 693-1448.
Pre-leasing for Aug. One year oM,!! I
duplex on Glenna Ct. (off of Grafts- I 
W/D, ceiling fans, fenced backyard,?* 8 
wired for Ethernet, lawn care includedi': ? 
more. $335 +utilities. Call Steve (254)2J | 

0948 or beau@dashlink.com 
Pre-leasing for Aug., 2bdrm/1bth te |
yard duplexes. 776-6079, 
www.aggielandleasing.com

Pre-leasing for May &Aug. tor ; 
houses, 2bdrm duplexes Sfourpte | 
&new 3bdrm/3bth duplexes. Gts 1 
location, nice properties, fenced yas 1 
w/d connections. 77W(IM
www.aggielandieasing.com
Pre-leasing May/August. Spacufl
2bdrm/1.5bth, w/d included. ManuelD",! 
$525/$560. Cathy 268-1074. I

Prelease for May. 3bdrm/2bth house,»:I
2312 Bristol. $1100/mo. 693-1448. I

Prelease for May. 2/1 duplex, »|
carpet/paint. 1421 Hillside $525/mo r| 

9933.

Prelease May, large 3/2 house. »» 
connections, good neighborhood. 23®; 
Bristol. $1,000/mo. 693-1448. |j

Pretty 4bdm/2bth w/double garage, 39 
Wild Plum in Sun Meadows. High ceilirc 
w/d connections, icemaket. Paiffi 
fenced. $1500. 979-220-4005.

Pretty 4bdrm/2bth w/double garageiw 
Wild Plum in Sun Meadows. Vigil 
ceilings, w/d connections, icernke 
Partially fenced. $1500. 979-220-4W

Quiet country atmosphere. Large 1to 
duplex with fireplace. Ideal for gradtljn 
student. No pets. Available Augusjl 

$450/mo +bills. 693-8534.

Rock Hollow duplexes. 3bdrm/2btftJ 
hookup. May and August leases. 979-£ 
7729.

Several nice homes for lease, if 
&CS. All appliances including W&D. ^ 
friendly/ flexible terms, $995-$1295. 6 
Laurie Folks, Broker, 260-7653, ext!9 
764-5777.

Signature Park Sublease. Top of line?; 
Ground floor, 1145sqft. w/d indtf 
$850/mo. 731-8318.

Southwood Valley area. 3bdrm/2bth.® 
1488.

Spacious 3/2 four-plexes, w/d provide: 
water paid, large room, walk-in closets,f 
shuttle, plenty of parking. Great locafc' 
May leases available. $849/mo. 774-5K 
www.allweatherinvestments.com

Spacious 3/2 House, $1,000/mo„ f 
Raintree. Available in June. 979-21! 
6603.

Spacious duplex, 3/2, fenced yard, tit*) 
room, vaulted ceiling, Treehouse T« 
$995/mo. Cathy 846-6827.

Sublease Ibdr/lba. May- July with opW 
to begin new lease in Aug. $500neg.97r 
777-9805.

Sublease large 1 bdrm apartment to’ 
Junel- August12. Please call 979-65: 
0283 or ktandon@tamu.edu

Duplexes: College Station, 2315 San 
Pedro 2/2 $675, w/d conn, fenced yard; 
806 San Saba 2/1 $575, w/d conn, fenced 
yard; 829 San Saba 2/2 $600, w/d conn, 
fenced yard. Alpha Omega Properties, 
Broker 774-7820.

F-Irm sublease, $300/mp., apartment, 
SWPkwy. W/D, close to campus. 696- 
1326.

New Duplexes under construction. 
Champions on W. Luther Street. 
Available August 2003. 3bdrm/3bth, all 
appliances including w/d, one mile from 
campus. Call Brian @ 979-229-4806.

New house for rent, 1-3bdrms, $280- 
$300/mo. 936-582-4452, Dawn.

Sublease May-Dec., 2bdrm/1ba., i 
connections, $570/mo., 1-month free rer 
Call Alicia 731-1473 or 324-2454.

Summer Sublease. 1-room in 3/3 duple' 
Fenced yard. $350/mo. 979-775-6059.

Continued on page 3b

Female Summer sublease. 3/2 duplex. 
May Rent Paid, w/d, cable modem. 
$350/mo. +1/3bills. Brooke 229-2199.

Free locator service. Apartments, 
duplexes, 4-plexes, houses. Alpha Omega 
Properties broker. 774-7820. NOW PRE-LEASING!

STUDIES IN PROGRESS
FACIAL ACNE STUDY

May <& August Move-ins available
Check us out at www.melrose.com

601 Luther Street West (1 block South of Olsen Field)

(979) 680-3680
Individuals ages 12 and older, with mild to moderate acne are needed to participate 
in a 12-week clinical research study with an investigational topical medication. 
Eligible volunteers will receive at no cost:

• Medical Exams • Dermatological Exams
• Study Medication • Compensation for their time (k travel

Call for more Information.

YEAST INFECTION STUDY
Females, ages 18 and older, are being recruit­
ed to participate in a research study for an 
Investigational medication for the treatment of 
a yeast infection. If you are currently experi­
encing vaginal burning, itching or irritation, call 
for more information. Eligible volunteers will 
be compensated.

Check us out online
bcsapts.com

or visit us at
Timber Creek Apts./4 Flexes 

and Mill Creek Condos 
Coming Soon: Free High Speed Internet 

801 Spring Loop 979-846-2976

Lincoln Square Apts.
313 Lincoln 979-693-2720

ROSACEA STUDY
(ADULT ACNE)

Participants ages 18 and older, are needed in 
a 12-week research study comparing topical 
medications in people with Rosacea (facial 
redness and pustules). Eligible participants 
will be compensated up to $125.00 for their 
time and effort. Call for more information.

J&S Studies, Inc.
The Physician Centre • 979-774-5933 

3201 University Dr. E., Suite 475 Bryan, Texas 77802

Spring Heights 4 Flexes 
409 C Summer Ct. W/D conn. 979-846-3569

Toll Free 1-877-810-7409

Contim

FC
Summer Speck 
Ibd/lba, close 
(979)485-0347.

Summer sub-1
w/d, fenced ba 
from campus, n< 
695-7854. 

Summer sublea 
$300/mo. +bills. 
351-1344.

Summer sublea 
available mid-M 
(979)-218-5552. 

Summer Sublei 
apt., furnished, 
apt. Call Mich 
4504.

Summer Sut 
2bdrm/2ba apt 
+utilities, w/d in 
7346,214-293-6

Summer sublea 
+utilities. Jessie 
mall.

Summer sublea: 
clean, convenk 
3624.

Summer sublea 
Aug. And year h 
903-872-5093, £

Summer sublea 
all other rooms 
included in rent, 

Summer sublea 
apartment, priv 
+1/2bills. 694-76

Summer suble; 
apartment, fu 
Commons. $387

Summer Sublet 
share bathroo 
Suzanne. 764-9'

Summer sublea 
duplex, w/d, fer 
shuttle. $265/m 
9193.

Summer sublea 
1406 Hillside, 66 
jmontagne@hoti 

Summer sublea 
bus, $450/mo. 
739-2001 Josh.

Summer subl 
4bdrm/2bth he 
$350/mo. +1/4bi 
979-690-58 94.

Summer sublea 
Walking distan 
connections, lar 
dining room, li 
260-2878.

Summer sublea 
house in South 
Car/y 680-8590.

Summer sublea 
TAMU, 2bdrm/; 
695-9348.

Summer sublea 
2bdrm/2ba., fu 
■(■utilities. 979-8

Summer sublea 
2-rooms in - 
•(•utilities. Fem 
Heather, 693-26

Summer sublea 
furnished 1 bd 
$350/mo. Chris

Summer sublea 
Ibdm/lbth in 
$335/mo/OBO.

Summer sut 
2bdrm/1.5bth t< 
bills, no deposit.

Summer Suble 
Large kitchen, 
+1/2bills. C
greencat98@hc

Summer, Unive 
$295 +bills ea 
979-695-6994. 

Summer-Fall, 2 
Ridgewood Vill 
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